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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
02/01/2026

To date
02/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 02/01/2026 Ann Mary Varghese Regi Varghese George 
(FTHR)

Flat No: 12 D1, SFS 
Silicon Drive, Opposite 
CSEZ, Seaport Airport 

Road, Kakkanad, CSEZ, 
682037, Kanayannur 

Taluk

  

2 02/01/2026 ANITHA RAJI 
MATHEWS

RAJI MATHEWS 
(HSBN)

VILLA 20,NOEL IVY 
CREEK,, 

CHITTETHUKARA, 
KAKKANADU, CSEZ 

PO, 682037, 
KAKKANADU

  

3 02/01/2026 SHAJINA I MOHAMMED 
SALAHU (HSBN)

Mercury 3 Millky way 
Apartments, Padamugal, 
Vazhakkala, kakkanad, 

682030, Kanayannur

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

4 02/01/2026 BABY  JAYAKUMAR JAYAKUMAR S 
(HSBN)

PLOT NO 37   K K F 
COLONY, 

SUBHASHCHANDRA 
BOSE ROAD, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

5 02/01/2026 BEENA P MANOJ G (HSBN) 34 684 
SREENILAYAM  E M 
R R A 41, MARKET 
LANE, EDAPALLY, 
EDAPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

6 02/01/2026 RAJIV GIROTRA NACHIKETA 
GIROTRA (WIFE)

42/837A SAPPHIRE 
HEIGHTS, 

PALACHUVADU 
ROAD, VENNALA, 
VENNALA, 682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

7 02/01/2026 Meenakshy 
Manojkumar 

Manojkumar (FTHR) Kaniyaril House, 
BMRA -10,, 

Balakrishnamenon 
Road, Edappally, 

Edappally, 682024, 
Kanayannoor

  

8 02/01/2026 ISMAIL E MOIDUNNI (FTHR) ELAYARIL HOUSE, 
KEERELIMALA 

ATHANI, 
KAKKANAD, 

KUSUMAGIRI, 
682030, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

9 02/01/2026 SUHARABI ISMAIL (HSBN) ELAYARIL HOUSE, 
ATHANI 

KEERELIMALA, 
KAKKANAD, 

KUSUMAGIRI, 
682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

10 02/01/2026 AHAMMED NAJAH T 
E

SEENATH (MTHR) THURUTHUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KARIMAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANNAYANNUR

  

11 02/01/2026 ADHINAAN RAIEZ K 
S 

SHIHAB K K (FTHR) KAVANAD, 
CHETTIMOOLA 

ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

12 02/01/2026 NACHIKETA 
GIROTRA

RAJIV GIROTRA 
(HSBN)

42/837 A F12 Pent 
House Sapphire Heights, 

VENNALA 
PALACHUVAD 

ROAD, EDAPPALLY 
SOUTH, VENNALA, 
682028, Kanayannor

  

13 02/01/2026 Manoj Krishnan Veena 
Shankaranarayanan 

(WIFE)

ZODIAC 8, JAIRAJ 
SUMMIT, N M ALI 

ROAD, PADAMUGAL, 
THRIKKAKKARA, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

14 02/01/2026 JUSAINA E ISMAYIL E 
ELAYARIL (FTHR)

ELAYARIL, ATHANI, 
KAKKANAD, 

KUSUMAGIRI, 
682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

15 02/01/2026 SHEEBA K A MAYINKUTTY T K 
(HSBN)

THUNDIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE,24/4110, V S N 

L ROAD, 
KAKKANAD, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

16 02/01/2026 NATASHA RAJIV 
GIROTRA

RAJIV GIROTRA 
(FTHR)

42/837 A F12 Pent 
house Sapphire heights, 
Vennala Palachuvadu  
Road, EDAPPALLY 

SOUTH, Vennala, 
682028, Kanayannor

  

17 02/01/2026 JAMSHEERA E ISMAIL (FTHR) ELAYARIL HOUSE, 
ATHANI, 

KAKKANAD, 
KUSUMAGIRI, 

682030, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

18 02/01/2026 SHIRIN K B HARSHATH AMEEN 
A H (HSBN)

11 B RDS LEGACY, 
VIDHYA NAGAR 

CROSS ROAD, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KADAVANTHRA, 
682020, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

19 02/01/2026 ANTONY N P PETER (FTHR) NEDUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ELINJERIL 

ROAD, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KADAVANTHRA P O, 
682020, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

20 02/01/2026 SURESHKUMAR SHEENA SURESH 
(WIFE)

FLAT NO 104,BLOCK -
B, KAKKANAD, 

KAKKANAD, CSEZ, 
682037, 

KANNAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

21 02/01/2026 ALEENA SURESH SURESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO 104,BLOCK -
B, KAKKANAD, 

KAKKANAD, CSEZ, 
682037, 

KANNAYANNUR

  

22 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED YA 
NAFIH  V N 

NAVAB  V L  (FTHR) VAKKATTU HOUSE, 
KARIMAKKADU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

23 02/01/2026 SHAHANAMOL K M MUHAMMED ASLAM 
T H (HSBN)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
CHITTETHUKARA, 
KAKANAD, C S E Z, 

682037, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

24 02/01/2026 ANJU PRIYA 
KORASSERY MANI 

MANI K V (FTHR) KORASSERY HOUSE, 
KUZHUPILLY 

MOOLA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

25 02/01/2026 SANHA FATHIMA NADIRSHA T E 
(FTHR)

THATTAMPARAMBU, 
KUTHAPADY 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, ERNAKULAM

  

26 02/01/2026 RANJANA 
REGHUNATH 

REGHUNATH B S 
(FTHR)

B1105, ADMIRAL 
TOWERS, 

THRIKKAKARA 
TEMPLE-MEC ROAD, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

27 02/01/2026 JYOTHIS DAVID DAVID  MITHUN 
FRANCIS (HSBN)

MANDALATH 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKARAPARAMB, 
THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

28 02/01/2026 AMISHAD MARTIN MARTIN JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KAMMATHURUTHEAL, 
THURUTHEL ROAD, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

29 02/01/2026 NAJEEB A ABDUL HAMEED  
(FTHR)

TYPE 3/73 NPOL 
RESIDENTIAL 

COMPLEX, 
THRIKKAKARA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

30 02/01/2026 April Mol Suman P A MUHAMMED 
RASHEED (FTHR)

PATHIYASSERY 
HOUSE, 

PADAMUGAL, 
KAKKANAD, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

31 02/01/2026 SAJEENA A K NAJEEB A (HSBN) TYPE 3/73 NPOL 
RESIDENTIAL 

COMPLEX, 
THRIKKAKARA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

32 02/01/2026 M C SAMUEL CHACKO (FTHR) 70/2783 A/
MAZHUPPUKUNNEL, 
MASTER COACHING 

RAOD, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

33 02/01/2026 Salini S L Shine s (HSBN) Nibodhitha, Lane 11, 
Janatha road, Vyttila, 

Vyttila, 682019, 
Ernakulam

  

34 02/01/2026 JOSEPH K ANTONY  ANTONY K P  (FTHR) 37/1886 KAMBOLATH 
HOUSE, ETTICKAL 

SHALOM  APTS, 
EDAPPALLY NORTH, 
AIMS PONEKKARA, 

682041, 
KANAYANOOR

  

35 02/01/2026 SUMAN 
PATHIYASSERY 

SYED

P K SYED 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

PATHIYASSERY 
HOUSE, 

PADAMUGAL, 
KAKKANAD, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

36 02/01/2026 RAJESH SAM M C SAMUEL (FTHR) 70/2783 A/
MAZHUPPUKUNNEL, 
MASTER COACHING 

ROAD, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KALOOR P O, 682017, 
THRIKKAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

37 02/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA V I

MUHAMMED 
SALMAN K A (HSBN)

KALAPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARIMAKKAD 
ROAD, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

38 02/01/2026 RAJAGOPALAN 
SRINIVASAN

SHANTHI SAMPATH 
(WIFE)

Yale 2E, Skyline Ivy 
League Apartments, 

Thalakottu Moola Road, 
Edachira, Kakkanad, 
682030, Ernakulam

  

39 02/01/2026 SUNIL GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) FLAT NO. 9F GREEN 
VISTAS PRAKRRITI, 

VAYANASALA 
ROAD, KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

40 02/01/2026 Kuttanpillai Rajeev  Lal Usha  Rajeev (WIFE) 31/2468, Karuvelil 
Road, Kochi, 

Palarivattom, 682025, 
Kanayannur

  

41 02/01/2026 SOFIYAMMA 
SAMUEL 

M C SAMUEL (HSBN) 70/2783 A/
MAZHUPPUKUNNEL, 
MASTER COACHING 

ROAD, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KALOOR P O, 682017, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

42 02/01/2026 AKASH ANTONY SUNIL GEORGE 
(FTHR)

BLOCK-3 FLAT NO.9F 
GREEN VISTAS, 
VAYANASALA 

ROAD, KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

43 02/01/2026 Usha  Rajeev Kuttanpillai Rajeev  Lal 
(HSBN)

31/2468, Karuvelil 
Road, Kochi, 

Palarivattom, 682025, 
Kanayannur

  

44 02/01/2026 RUBEENA SAJID K S HASSAN (FTHR) NICE GARDEN, 
THOPPIL ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANNAYANNUR

  

45 02/01/2026 BABURAJAN I A SINDHU P B (WIFE) THIRUVATHIRA 
HOUSE, 

MANAKKAPARAMBU 
ROAD, EDAPPALLY 
NORTH, EDAPALLY, 

682024, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

46 02/01/2026 S Shine Salini SL (WIFE) Nibodhitha, Lane 11 
Janatha Road, Vyttila, 

Vyttila, 682019, 
Kanayannur

  

47 02/01/2026 PIYUSH VALAPPIL SIMI SUSHEEL 
(MTHR)

FLAT NO 6D TRINITY 
HIGH GROVE, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NEAR MODEL 
ENGINEERING, 
VAZHAKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
682021, KANAYANUR

  

48 02/01/2026 ABISHEK M SUNIL BINDU K B (MTHR) 606 B 
VALLATTUMANIOKKATHAN, 
KENNADY MUKKU, 

VAZHAKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, KANAYANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

49 02/01/2026 SUHARA K S IBRAHIM (HSBN) KANNOTH HOUSE, 
VYLOPPILLY ROAD, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANNAYANNUR

  

50 02/01/2026 MIZ AB ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

THAICHIRAYIL, 
MASJID ROAD, 

THRIKKAKKARA P 
O, VADACODE, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

51 02/01/2026 INSHA FATHIMA K S SHAMEEM I (FTHR) KUNDUKATTIL, 
INDIRA ROAD, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, KANAYANUR

  

52 02/01/2026 SHEHNA M S SHEFI M A (FTHR) MOLATH HOUSE, 
AMBADIMOOLA, 

KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD P O, 

682030, 
KANAYANNUR

  

53 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IBRAHIM BADUSHA 

M S  

SALIM (FTHR) MAYINKARA 
PARAMBIL, 

PONNURUNNI, 
VYTTILA, VYTTILA, 

682019, 
KANAYANNUR

  

54 02/01/2026 SHAHANA  SHERIN ARIFA  V C (MTHR) kurumthodika house, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

CROSS ROAD 
THOPPIL LANE, 

PONEKKARA 
EDAPPALLY, 

EDAPPALLY P O, 
682024, 

KANNAYANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

55 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
T S 

SABEER T K (FTHR) THUNDI PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ATHI 

PARAMBIL ROAD, 
THAMMANAM, 

THAMMANAM P O, 
682032, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

56 02/01/2026 Cyril T George George T Davis (FTHR) Flat no 1044 Prestige 
Hillside Gateway, 

Infopark Road, 
Kusumagiri, Kakkanad, 

Kusumagiri, 682030, 
kanayannur

  

57 02/01/2026 JOE SHAJU 
ELANJICKAL

SHAJU  GEORGE 
(FTHR)

ELANJICKAL HOUSE, 
MARIA 

NAGAR,THOPPIL, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

EDAPPALLY P O, 
682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

58 02/01/2026 NIZAM NAZAR NAZAR K K   (FTHR) KOLLAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH 
VILLEGE, VENNALA 

P O, 682028, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

59 02/01/2026 ARSHA M N NANDAKUMAR M P 
(FTHR)

MATTAPURAM 
HOUSE, GRAMEENA 

VAYANASALA 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
VYTTILA P O, 682019, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

60 02/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR A R  SUMATHY M P  
(MTHR)

VARADATH HOUSE, 
KUTHAPPADY, 
ERNAKULAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

61 02/01/2026 PHILIP VERGHESE  PHILIP (FTHR) FLAT NO 4 B 
TRAVANCORE 
WHITE LAND, 

VENNALA H S ROAD, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

62 02/01/2026 ASNITHA  HASAINAR HASAINAR  V A  
(FTHR)

VALAPPIL  HOUSE, 
VALAPPIL LANE, 

MAROTTICHUVED, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

EDAPPALLY P O, 
682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

63 02/01/2026 SAMJI UMMER M B UMMER (FTHR) 3D TOWER 2,ABAD 
BLUECHIP, 

NILAMPATHINJAMUGHAL, 
NEAR KINFRA 

WAREHOUSE,KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD P O, 

682030, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

64 02/01/2026 FASEENA  M P SIYAD P A (HSBN) PADANATTU HOUSE, 
KADAR HAJI ROAD, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA P O, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

65 02/01/2026 AISHA K S KUNJUMON K H 
(HSBN)

KORA HOUSE, 
THOPPIL, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, 682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

66 02/01/2026 Mirza Gazim C T Thaha C K (FTHR) CRAV 34, 
Chaneparambil,Haritha 

Road, Ernakulam, 
Vennala, 682028, 

Kanyannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

67 02/01/2026 ASHA RAPHAEL P J RAPHAEL (HSBN) POOTHAMPILLY 
HOUSE, 

MANAPARAMBU 
KURIKKOTTU LANE, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 
PALARIVATTOM P O, 

682025, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

68 02/01/2026 SIVASANKAR P MANJU MITHRA P 
(WIFE)

50/1455 STAR 
RETREAT, INDIRA 
SMARAKA ROAD, 

VYTTILA, VYTTILA P 
O, 682019, 

KANAYANNUR

  

69 02/01/2026 VIDYA K V ANIL KUMAR A R  
(HSBN)

VARADATH HOUSE, 
KUTHAPPADY, 
ERNAKULAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

70 02/01/2026 DHANYACHANDRA RAMACHANDRAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

DHANYA, 
MAMANGALAM, 

ERNAKULAM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR

  

71 02/01/2026 SHERLY VARGHESE PHILIP VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

Flat No4 B 
TRAVANCORE 
WHITE LAND, 

VENNALA H S ROAD, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

72 02/01/2026 SAVYA RAPHAEL P  J RAPHAEL (FTHR) POOTHAMPILLY  
HOUSE, 

KURIAKKOTTU 
LANE, EDAPPALLY 

SOUTH, 
PALARIVATTOM P O, 

682025, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

73 02/01/2026 GAYATHRI A A  ANILKUMAR A R  
(FTHR)

VARADATH HOUSE, 
VARADATH ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

74 02/01/2026 RANI  BIJU BIJU R S (HSBN) 3 C A BLOCK OLIVE 
WOOD STOCK, J N I 

LINK ROAD, 
KALOOR, KALOOR, 

682017, 
KANNAYANNOOR

  

75 02/01/2026 SHIJIL PUTHEDATH 
SHEMSU 

SHEMSU 
PUTHEDATH 

ADOMAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHEDATH HOUSE, 
N H G ROAD, 

PONNURUNNI, 
VYTTILA P P O, 

682019, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

76 02/01/2026 FATHIMA ARSANA 
M S

SREYAS GEORGE A S 
(HSBN)

ADHAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
VENNALA, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANNUR

  

77 02/01/2026 SAJU JOS MUNDANCHERY 
JOSEPH JOSEPH 

(FTHR)

VILLA 17 
MUNDANCHERY 

HOUSE, SAPPHIRE 
COURT, VENNALA, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

78 02/01/2026 BIJU R  S R SIDHARTHAN 
(FTHR)

3 C OLIVE WOOD 
STOCK, J N I LINK 
ROAD, KALOOR, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANNAYANNOOR

  

79 02/01/2026 ADWAITH B R BIJU R S (FTHR) 3 C A BLOCK OLIVE 
WOOD STOCK, J N I 

LINK ROAD, 
KALOOR, KALOOR, 

682017, 
KANNAYANNOOR

  

80 02/01/2026 PREETHA 
SUKUMARAN

KRISHNAKUMAR  A 
(HSBN)

FLAT 5B 5TH 
CLEARWAY 

CELESTIALE  APRT, 
FATHIMA CHURCH 

ROAD, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KADAVANTHARA, 
682020, 

KANAYANNUR

  

81 02/01/2026 PRIYA PULIKKAL 
THOMAS

SAJU JOS (HSBN) VILLA 17 
MUNDANCHERY 

HOUSE, SAPPHIRE 
COURT, VENNALA, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

82 02/01/2026 SHEMSU THAHA 
ADIMA

ADIMA (FTHR) PUTHEDATH HOUSE, 
PONNURUNNI, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNUR

  

83 02/01/2026 V S SARATHKUMAR V G SASIKUMAR 
(FTHR)

7/969, SWASTIKAM, 
MANAKKAKADAVU, 

KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

84 02/01/2026 AKHIL E D DINESH KUMAR E P 
(FTHR)

ELAMKULIYATTU, M 
L A ROAD, 

KAKKANAD, 
RAJAGIRI VALLEY, 

682039, 
KANAYANNUR

  

85 02/01/2026 NEENU MARIAM 
VARGHESE 

PHILIP VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

Flat No 4 B Travancore 
Whiteland, Vennala H S 
S Road, EDAPPALLY 
SOUTH, VENNALA, 

682028, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

86 02/01/2026 AMAL E D DINESH KUMAR E P 
(FTHR)

ELAMKULIYATTU, 
M. L. A. ROAD, 
KAKKANAD, 

RAJAGIRI VALLEY, 
682039, 

KANAYANNUR

  

87 02/01/2026 Akhil dileep v dileep kumar v k (FTHR) vattathara house, 
puthenpurackal road, 

poonithura, 
palarivattom, 682025, 

kanayannur

  

88 02/01/2026 SHIV SHANKAR H S SINDHU S  NAIR 
(MTHR)

E 173, DLF NEW 
TOWN HEIGHTS, 

SEAPORT-AIRPORT 
ROAD, KAKKANAD, 

C S E Z, 682037, 
ERNAKULAM

  

89 02/01/2026 ajitha ia dileepkumar v k  
(HSBN)

vattathara house, 
puthenpurackal road, 

poonithura, 
palarivattom, 682025, 

thrikkakara
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90 02/01/2026 MERCIAN GLORIA 
VIVERA 

MAPHILINE JOSEPH 
VIVERA (FTHR)

MAYDEW, 32/546, L P 
S ROAD, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM P O, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR

  

91 02/01/2026 Parvathi Sreekumar P C Sreekumar (FTHR) 28/2060B, Harmony 
Enclave, Chilavannoor 

road,, Elamkulam, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Kanayannur Taluk

  

92 02/01/2026 THAHANIYA T S SHAMEER  (FTHR) THUNDA PARAMBIL, 
THUNDA PARAMBIL 

LANE, 
DESHABHIMANI 
ROAD, KALOOR, 

682017, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

93 02/01/2026 SONA SUNNY P M  SUNNY (FTHR) 28/4A PUNCHAYIL, 
OTHUPALLIPARAMB 

RIAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

94 02/01/2026 ALFIYA RASHEED PATTANAM 
RASHEED (FTHR)

MRRA - 235, 
MOOLEPPADAM 

ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD, 682030, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

95 02/01/2026 ARYA 
SUDHAKARAN 

SARATH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

7/969, SWASTIKAM, 
MANAKKAKADAVU, 

KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA
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96 02/01/2026 liju k Remya Ravi (WIFE) Devam, Ambedkar 
colony road,, Bible 
college junction, 

Thengode, Thrikkakara, 
Thengode, 682030, 

Thrikkakara

  

97 02/01/2026 Anupama Suresh Thomas (FTHR) Flat no.6B,Phase 
3,Silverlawns, 

Marottichodu,Edappally, 
Thrikkakara, Edappally, 

682024, Kanayannur

  

98 02/01/2026 Swalih T S Abdul Salam (FTHR) Thykkoottathil House, 
Thrikkakara P O, 

Souhrudha Nagar, SRA 
114, Vazhakkala, 

Vazhakkala Village, 
Thrikkakara P O, 

682021, Kanayannoor 
Taluk

  

99 02/01/2026 SAHYA SUNNY P M SUNNY (FTHR) 28/4PUNCHAYIL, 
OTHUPALLIPARAMB 

ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

100 02/01/2026 RAZAL  ABDUL 
KADAR

ABDUL KADAR 
(FTHR)

6D, PHASE-3, 
MATHER SILVER 

LAWNS, EDAPALLY, 
EDAPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

101 02/01/2026 ASHWIN VIJITH VIJITH K K (FTHR) NAVANEETHAM, 
57/3710C, MYTHRI 

LANE, 
CHILAVANOOR 

ROAD, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


